## VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

## 2016 Session Budget Bill - HB30 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Education » Item C-14 Norfolk State University

| Item C-14  | First Year - FY2017 | Second Year - FY2018 |
|--|---------------------|----------------------|
| Improvements: Renovate and Upgrade Dormitories (18221) | \$9,237,000         | \$0                  |
| Fund Sources:  |                     |                      |
| Bond Proceeds  | \$9,237,000         | \$0                  |